Classif.

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

RANKING

i " SUB 12 MASCULINOS 2021 / 2022

FPTM

FEDERACAO PORTUGUESA
DE TENIS DE MESA

NOME

Lucas Adéo
Gustavo Marques
Ary Aguiar
Renato Rosario
Duarte Ferreira
José Ruivo
Rodrigo Andrade
Bernardo Antunes
Bruno Barros
Duarte Silva

Jodo Ramos
Rafael Teixeira
Rodrigo Nunes
Tomas Ribeiro
Gabriel Canteiro
Guiherme Pontes
Hugo Marques
Jodo Seramota
José Azevedo
Martim Canela
Renato Lopes
Santiago Fernandes
Santiago Sanchéz
Santiago Taveira
Simé&o Duarte
Tiago Couto

Tiago Matias

Janeiro

CLUBE

ACR Saavedra Guedes
ACR Saavedra Guedes
AE Mundao

GDCS Juncal
Montamora SC

CTM Mirandela

AD Galomar

CTM Ponta do Sol
Club Vila Real

Sporting CP.

CTM Ponta do Sol
CTM Vila Real

CTM Mirandela

SBR 1° Janeiro

CD 1° Maio

Ala Nun'Alvares

ACR Saavedra Guedes
CTM Mirandela

Club Vila Real

Sporting CP

CTM Vila Real

CA Madalena

CTM Ponta do Sol
CTM Mirandela

AE Mundéo

CA Madalena

Vagos SC

LICENCA

73673
73675
73245
71976
73606
75882
75987
75465
74881
75765
75977
75748
73866
75000
73457
74798
75845
76212
76158
77535
74729
76790
76907
74960
77564
76521
75063

CLAS1

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

22° Torneio Ala
Nun'Alvares
13-14/12/2021

750

750

500

500

500

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

TOTAL

1250

1000

750

750

500

500

500

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200



